
Master of Arts Sociology Degree Plan: 2022 to 2023

Student's Name: Non-/Thesis: Advisor:

SID:

SOCG CONCENTRATION ELECTIVES

NON-THESIS OPTION - 30 SCH THESIS OPTION - 30 SCH

Only two courses with a "C" grade are acceptable.  Min GPA of 3.0. SOCG 5324 Urban Sociology Only two courses with a "C" grade are acceptable.  Min GPA of 3.0.

One course with a "D" or "F" grade leads to academic suspension. SOCG 5326 Sociology of Education

SOCG 5328 Aspects of Poverty SOCG MAJOR REQUIREMENTS

SOCG MAJOR REQUIREMENTS SOCG 5333 Crime and Society 6 hours core (Required)

9 hours core (Required) SOCG 5335 Seminar in Race Relations Course No. Title Hrs. Grade

Course No. Title Hrs. Grade SOCG 5341 Contemporary Sociological Theory SOCG 5322 Research Methods

SOCG 5382 Graduate Capstone 3 if SOCG 5321 taken as a major req. SOCG 5321 or Classical Theory or 

SOCG 5321 or Classical Social Theory or 3 SOCG 5321 Classical Social Theory SOCG 5341 Contemporary Theory

SOCG 5341 Contemporary Social Theory if SOCG 5341 taken as a major req.

SOCG 5322 Research Methods 3 SOCG 5342 Social Inequality

SOCG 5344 Social Movements TOOLS COURSE REQUIREMENTS

SOCG CONCENTRATION ELECTIVES SOCG 5345 Complex Organizations 3 hours from CNSL 5309, SOCG 5312, CODE 5308, or MGMT 5311

21 hours of SOCG elective courses (sample courses listed to the right) SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Juvenile Deliquency Course No. Title Hrs. Grade

Course No. Title Hrs. Grade SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Poverty

SOCG 5 3 SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Deviant Behavior

SOCG 5 3 SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Global Sociology SOCIOLOGY ELECTIVE COURSES

SOCG 5 3 SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Persistent Poverty 15 hours Sociology elective courses 

SOCG 5 3 SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Environmental Course No. Title Hrs. Grade

SOCG 5 3 SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Family

SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Demography

RELATED FIELD ELECTIVES SOCG 5346 Special Topic - Political Sociology

6 hours elective courses (SOCG 5000 courses or outside graduate courses) SOCG 5352 Sociology of the Black Family

Course No. Title Hrs. Grade SOCG 5355 Sociology of Gender and Sex Roles

3 SOCG 5383 Media Studies

3 SOCG 5384 Urban Field Research SOCG THESIS

or 6 hours required courses

Total Degree Requirements 30 SCH SOCG 5*** Any Sociology Course at the 5000 Course No. Title Hrs. Grade

level with the exception of 

Coordinator SOCG 5123 Social Statistics

Dr. Ronald Lorenzo 936-261-3203 rplorenzo@pvamu.edu SOCG 5223 Research Methods

Advisors Total Degree Requirements 30 SCH

Dr. Nadia Amin 936-261-3200 naamin@pvamu.edu Dr. Ronald Lorenzo, Program Coordinator Dr. Ronald Goodwin, Division Chair

Dr. Asheli Atkins 936-261-2551 asatkins@pvamu.edu Division of Social Sciences Division of Social Sciences

Dr. Farrah Cambrice 936-261-3210 fgcambrice@pvamu.edu Woolfolk Building, Room 314 Woolfolk Building, Room 102

Dr. Megan Collins 936-261-3220 mecollins@pvamu.edu Phone: 936-261-3220 Phone: 936-261-3200     Fax: 936-261-3229

Dr. Marlon James 936-261-5215 mcjames@pvamu.edu Email: rplorenzo@pvamu.edu Email: regoodwin@pvamu.edu

Dr. Michael Royster 936-261-3221 mdroyster@pvamu.edu


